Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 11 November 2019

No

34

35

36

37

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

East Suffolk Council

Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

238.80 Clerk/RFO
Clerk/RFO

325.05 Clerk/RFO
Clerk/RFO

Stationery/Postage/IT
Subscriptions

76.16 Elections

1,560.00 Village Maintenance

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Nov 19)
Parish Clerk's Expenses (Nov 19)

RFQO's Net Salary (Nov 19)
RFQO's Expenses (Nov 19)
RFQ's Postage Expenses (Nov 19)

Reimbursement of One Suffolk Web Site Fee
(November 2019 - October 2020)

Uncontested Parish Council Election
(2 May 2019)

Grounds Maintenance
(April - October 2019)

Date

Amount
(£)

184.80
54.00

205.33
58.50
1.22
60.00

76.16

1,560.00

2,200.01



