Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 11 November 2019

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
34	M Knight	238.80 Clerk/RFO Clerk/RFO	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Nov 19) Parish Clerk's Expenses (Nov 19)	184.80 54.00
35	S E J Ashton	325.05 Clerk/RFO Clerk/RFO Stationery/Postage/IT Subscriptions	RFO's Net Salary (Nov 19) RFO's Expenses (Nov 19) RFO's Postage Expenses (Nov 19) Reimbursement of One Suffolk Web Site Fee (November 2019 - October 2020)	205.33 58.50 1.22 60.00
36	East Suffolk Council	76.16 Elections	Uncontested Parish Council Election (2 May 2019)	76.16
37	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	1,560.00 Village Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance (April - October 2019)	1,560.00

Total

2,200.01